by the developer. More specifically the amount payable, as decided at the time of Sale, on 

the basis of projected outgoings are set out in schedule as below. Such amount is over 

and above the purchase price: 

Sr. 
No. Amount Particulars 

1 
Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand  Only) 

Towards legal fees for this agreement. 

2 

Rs. 750/- (Rupees Seven Hundred 

& Fifty Only) 

Towards expenses for entrance/ 

membership of the said Society and 

contribution of share money. 

3 

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty 

Thousand  Only)